RADIANT FLOOR
MODULE
optional
Quality has a name
DUCTED DISTRIBUTION KIT
RADIO MOTORIZED KITS

the color and number of rooms to
manage.
HOW TO ORDER THE COMPLETE SYSTEM (DISTRIBUTION + MOTORIZED)
EXAMPLE
COMPLETE SYSTEM with aeraulic distribution 3 outlets diameter 200 with PSD series retractable terminals and
MOTORIZED PART
868 MHz
868 MHz
2X
Ø 150
2X
Ø 150
2X
Ø 200
Ø 150 Ø 200
2X
Ø 200
2X
Ø 200
CHOOSE THE TYPE OF TERMINAL
ADD THE DELIVERY PLENUM
INSERT THE WIRED PLENUM
MAX. CAPACITY
300X150

800 2F

800X50

800X30

370 m3/h
220 m3/h
390 m3/h
350 m3/h
300 m3/h
500 m3/h
280 m3/h
520 m3/h
430 m3/h
380 m3/h
400X150

1000 2F

1000X50

1000X30

CONTROL KIT
WIRED INTERFACE
FOR DIRECT EXPANSION
ETERNAL MASTER
CONTROL
INFRARED INTERFACE
FOR DIRECT EXPANSION
WATER FAN COIL
INTERFACE
SMART SLAVE
CONTROL
2 ZONES - DAMPERS
BMA KIT UP TO 740 m3/h
2KITDIS-BMA-150
KIT COMPONENTS WITH BMA Q.TY
TES160 10
FSI60-270 4
PLP300X150-D150 2
SC-300X150 2
BMA-OV-300X150 2
GRA6-800X400 1
DLF KIT OP TO 440 m3/h
2KITDIS-DLF-150
KIT COMPONENTS WITH DLF Q.TY